Reports

Drainage Solutions, Inc List

Your audience has 15,974 contacts. 2,286 of these are subscribers.
Campaigns Comparative Automation Landing Pages

Overview Revenue
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December NDS Mini Channel™ Drain Kits 2,277 183.9% 0.8% View Report
Regular - Drainage Solutions, Inc List Subscribers  Opens Clicks
Sent on Tue, Dec 31, 2019 10:00 am

Merry Christmas 2,280 12.3% 0.0% View Report
Regular - Drainage Solutions, Inc List Subscribers  Opens Clicks
Sent on Wed, Dec 25, 2019 9:00 am

November (#2) New In Stock - Fittings and Dome Grates 2,286 183.3% 0.5% View Report
Regular - Drainage Solutions, Inc List Subscribers  Opens Clicks
Sent on Wed, Dec 11, 2019 3:30 pm

Happy Thanksgiving 2,285 17% 0.0% View Report
Regular - Drainage Solutions, Inc List Subscribers  Opens  Clicks
Sent on Thu, Nov 28, 2019 8:15 am

November Prevent Pipe Wash Out With a No Seep... 2,300 147% 1.4% View Report
Regular - Drainage Solutions, Inc List Subscribers Opens Clicks
Sent on Thu, Nov 14, 2019 3:30 pm

October 3 Freeze-Proof Hydrants from Woodford 2,297 16.3% 11% View Report
Regular - Drainage Solutions, Inc List Subscribers Opens Clicks
Sent on Wed, Oct 30, 2019 3:30 pm

October 2 Wolverine Tools and Channel Drain systems 2,305 14.5% 1.0% View Report
Regular - Drainage Solutions, Inc List Subscribers Opens Clicks
Sent on Tue, Oct 22, 2019 3:15 pm

October Iron Age Design Grates and Aluminum Well Caps 2,285 14.8% 1.2% View Report
Regular « Drainage Solutions, Inc List Subscribers  Opens Clicks
Sent on Thu, Oct 03, 2019 3:30 pm



Sept #2  Fire Pits and Flood Valves
Regular - Drainage Solutions, Inc List
Sent on Mon, Sep 23, 2019 3:45 pm

September 2-Way Cleanout Tees
Regular - Drainage Solutions, Inc List
Sent on Tue, Sep 10, 2019 9:00 am

August Quick Connect/Disconnect Couplings
Regular - Drainage Solutions, Inc List
Sent on Thu, Aug 15, 2019 3:00 pm

July | Email 2 New Downspout Defenders from NDS
Regular - Drainage Solutions, Inc List
Sent on Wed, Jul 24, 2019 3:00 pm

July | Email 1 Insert Stiffeners and 22nd Year
Regular - Drainage Solutions, Inc List
Sent on Mon, Jul 15, 2019 9:00 am

June Newsletter Happy Feet and New Products
Regular - Drainage Solutions, Inc List
Sent on Thu, Jun 06, 2019 4:00 pm

Did you know? Downspouts, catch basins, and The
Caring Center! Downspouts, catch basins, and Caring
Regular - Drainage Solutions, Inc List

Sent on Thu, May 02, 2019 4:15 pm

March 27 Landscape Tpols
Regular - Drainage Solutions, Inc List
Sent on Thu, Apr 04, 2019 3:00 pm

March 2019 Flexible Couplings and Catch Basins
Regular - Drainage Solutions, Inc List
Sent on Fri, Mar 01, 2019 1:24 pm
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